ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0010305077

Overview

2024/06/28 17:20:00
Price

9.92 DKK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

WKN:

1.02% (0.10)

DK0010305077
SCD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

42 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

9.60 DKK (2,592)
9.92 DKK (2,625)
10.00 DKK

10.00 DKK

9.60 DKK

9.82 DKK

9.9242 DKK
2,945

29,226.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/28 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/27 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/26 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/25 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010305077&ID_NOTATION=9468170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3fc3020a66a0c3c97d593ecc865341a83eae44adc8cbbd384cb318046a9011a&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bdf052b099ca5cb63&time=1719800975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a148c8be18b00bc3ee4219fb3f558617208733bf12cd5f4c15d09aff63d4e875&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f551b7ab9cc12e869&time=1719800975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1eecbeed3b4e675ceb95d68c4539d807aeffcaf1a1edd39af33ab717afc56675&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28020e88a7d2647fe&time=1719800975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4016a60a46313b9228b22292d9abc3b2d8ced996f4f27e62648a0ba45d6ae791&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a71455ca0d785fe17&time=1719800975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abcfb43c7a51505ed681d12196b5137fb149ae6e170d34006a60f7e6927f441d&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dcfed044c4b8eba67&time=1719800975&tool=RSC

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Details

2024/06/28 17:20:00

Price
9.92 DKK

Difference

(] 1.02% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010305077

SCD

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

42 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.60 DKK (2,592)
Ask (Ask size) 9.92 DKK (2,625)
Open 10.00 DKK
High 10.00 DKK
Low 9.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 9.82 DKK
VWAP 9.9242 DKK
Volume (pcs) 2,945
Trading volume 29,226.72
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -38.00% -55.32% +14.02%
Perf (abs.) -6.08 -12.28 +1.22
Beta 0.00 0.13 0.29
Volatility = 59.58 52.80 68.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Exchange [F] Date
Nasdaq 2024/06/
Copenhagen 28
London Stock 2018/05/
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/06/
28
Duesseldorf 2024/06/
28

Time Price

17:20 9.92 DKK 0.03

17:58 58.00 DKK 0.00

08:31 1.29 EUR 0.00

9.91 DKK (3,853)
9.94 DKK (8,596)
11.35 DKK (9,771)
15.67 DKK (9,065)
17.25 DKK (2024/01/03)
9.04 DKK (2024/06/21)
24.00 DKK (2023/07/04)
9.04 DKK (2024/06/21)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

11

1

2

7

19:31 1.295 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9468170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416273925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486793

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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